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JUMBO SHORT TWIST
HANDLE BAG

The Jumbo Short Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags are strong and ideal
for carrying takeaway food or grocery items. The Jumbo Short Paper
Twist Handle Carry Bag has a large gusset and width with a shorter
height allowing for easier loading and can hold up to 16kgs.

The Jumbo Short Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags are made with high
quality virgin Kraft paper, known forits fibre and tensile strength.
Unlike some bags made with recycled p...

More info online

Item Code C720S0001 Carry Weight
Range Bags

Handle Type
Category CARRY BAGS

Carton
Design PLAIN

Carton Width
Colour WHITE

Carton Length
Size 305(L) x 355(W) x 220(G) mm

14.0(W) x 8.7(G) x 12.0(L) in

Carton Height

Appliance Refrigeration
Suitability

Carton Gross
Surface Finish Natural Low Sheen Weight
Raw Materials Paper Carton Cubic
Customisable Yes

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/bags/jumbo-short-twist-handle-bag/c720s0001/

Product Specifications

16 kg
35 Ibs

Paper Twist
200

375 mm
14.8 in

420 mm
16.5 in

415 mm
16.3 in

13.4 kg
29.5 Ibs

0.07 m*
2.31ft*

200

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information Created 4:.50AM 26 November 2025 GMT+00:00
given is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a
guideline and is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.


https://www.detpak.com/bags/jumbo-short-twist-handle-bag/c720s0001/
https://www.detpak.com/bags/jumbo-short-twist-handle-bag/c720s0001/

