

JUMBO SHORT TWIST HANDLE BAG

The Jumbo Short Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags are strong and ideal for carrying takeaway food or grocery items. The Jumbo Short Paper Twist Handle Carry Bag has a large gusset and width with a shorter height allowing for easier loading and can hold up to 16kgs.

The Jumbo Short Paper Twist Handle Carry Bags are made with high quality virgin Kraft paper, known for its fibre and tensile strength. Unlike some bags made with recycled p...

More info online



Item Code	C720S0001
Range	Bags
Category	CARRY BAGS
Design	PLAIN
Colour	WHITE
Size	305(L) x 355(W) x 220(G) mm 14.0(W) x 8.7(G) x 12.0(L) in
Appliance Suitability	Refrigeration
Surface Finish	Natural Low Sheen
Raw Materials	Paper
Customisable	Yes

Carry Weight	16 kg 35 lbs
Handle Type	Paper Twist
Carton	200
Carton Width	375 mm 14.8 in
Carton Length	420 mm 16.5 in
Carton Height	415 mm 16.3 in
Carton Gross Weight	13.4 kg 29.5 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.07 m³ 2.31 ft³
MOQ - Stock	200
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.